™
Medicina
nasogastric
feeding tubes
Medicina nasogastric feeding
tubes are fully NPSA
compliant and have all of the
physical characteristics

where X-ray confirmation is difficult.
These tubes offer a comfortable solution
to the nutritional support of infants and
children.
Caution
In small babies who are ventilated the
tubes should be changed every 7 days
to avoid chest infections.
Features
• ENFit connection
• Fully radiopaque
• Crystal clear cm markings
• Two side eyes for feeding
• Rounded tip to aid insertion
• Colour coded strap
LG4/40 4FR x 40cm length
LG4/50 4FR x 50cm length
LG4/80 4FR x 80cm length
LG4/90 4FR x 90cm length
LG4/120 4FR x 120cm length
LG4/125 4FR x 125cm length
LG4/160 4FR x 160cm length
LG5/40 5FR x 40cm length
LG5/50 5FR x 50cm length
LG5/80 5FR x 80cm length
LG6/40 6FR x 40cm length
LG6/50 6FR x 50cm length
LG6/80 6FR x 80cm length
LG6/90 6FR x 90cm length
LG6/120 6FR x 120cm length
LG6/160 6FR x 160cm length
LG8/40 8FR x 40cm length
LG8/50 8FR x 50cm length
LG8/80 8FR x 80cm length
LG8/90 8FR x 90cm length
LG8/120 8FR x 120cm length
LG8/160 8FR x 160cm length
LG10/80 10FR x 80cm length
LG10/120 10FR x 120cm length
LG10/160 10FR x 160cm length
LG12/80 12FR x 80cm length
LG12/120 12FR x 120cm length
LG14/80 14FR x 80cm length
weighted tubes
LG6/50W 6FR x 50cm length
LG6/80W 6FR x 80cm length
LG8/50W 8FR x 50cm length
LG8/80W 8FR x 80cm length
LG10/80W 10FR x 80cm length
LG12/80W 12FR x 80cm length
n a s o g a s t r i c f e e d i n g  t u b e s
Long-term fine bore
feeding tubes
These tubes are used to feed adults

radiologically placed guidewire should
this be needed.
Features
• Fully NPSA compliant
• ENFit connection
• Fully radiopaque
• Self-lubricated non kink
guidewire
• Crystal clear cm markings
• Two side eyes for feeding*
• Rounded tip to aid insertion*
• Optional ‘Y-Port’ NG tube
• Colour coded strap
*On nasogastric tubes only.
nasogastric tubes
NGP6/55L 6FR x 55cm length
NGP6/75L 6FR x 75cm length
NGP6/85L 6FR x 85cm length
NGP8/55L 8FR x 55cm length
NGP8/75L 8FR x 75cm length
NGP8/85L 8FR x 85cm length
NGP8/120L 8FR x 120cm length
NGP10/85L 10FR x 85cm length
NGP10/120L 10FR x 120cm length
NGP12/100L 12FR x 100cm length
NGP12/120L 12FR x 120cm length
weighted tubes
NGP8/85LW 8FR x 85cm length
NGP10/85LW 10FR x 85cm length
nasojejunal tubes
NJP6/120L 6FR x 120cm length
NJP8/120L 8FR x 120cm length
NJP8/130L 8FR x 130cm length
NJP10/130L 10FR x 130cm length
NJP12/130L 12FR x 130cm length
NJP14/130L 14FR x 130cm length
weighted nasojejunal tubes
NJP10/130LW 10FR x 130cm length
NJP12/130LW 12FR x 130cm length
NJP14/130LW 14FR x 130cm length
Y-Port nasogastric tubes
NGP6/95Y 6FR x 95cm length
NGP8/95Y 8FR x 95cm length
NGP10/95Y 10FR x 95cm length
NGP12/95Y 12FR x 95cm length
They are available from 6FR-20FR with
lengths of 80cm - 100cm. Typical users
would be critical care areas, theatres and
surgical wards. They can also be used on

n a s o g a s t r i c f e e d i n g  t u b e s
Ryles feeding tubes
This range of tubes is designed to aspirate
stomach contents in adults and children.
However they can be used for short-term
feeding.
Features
• ENFit & Funnel connector
• Fully radiopaque
• Crystal clear cm markings
• Rounded tip to aid insertion
• Four suction/ feeding holes
• Colour coded connector
RT6/80L 6FR x 80cm length
RT8/80L 8FR x 80cm length
RT10/100L 10FR x 100cm length
RT12/100L 12FR x 100cm length
RT14/100L 14FR x 100cm length
RT16/100L 16FR x 100cm length
RT18/100L 18FR x 100cm length
RT20/100L 20FR x 100cm length
n a s o g a s t r i c f e e d i n g  t u b e s
Adult and paediatric
nasogastric placement kits

bags
Enteral drainage bags are available which
connect to the tubes and allow collection
of drained fluids. These bags have an
antibacterial filter so that drained fluids
can also be returned to the patient
when required. Four sizes are available.
Tube
accessories
The pH strips are available separately in a
box of 100 and 200 units. The plasters
are also available separately in bags of
100. The plasters are hypoallergenic and
can be used in neonates, children and
adults.
MED50L 50ml Enteral
Drainage Bag
MED100L 100ml Enteral
Drainage Bag
MED250L 250ml Enteral
Drainage Bag
MED500L 500ml Enteral
Drainage Bag
MED1000LW 1000ml Enteral Wide
Bore Drainage Bag
NP01 Adult Nose Plaster
NP02 Paediatric Nose Plaster
IN01 200 pH Indicator Strips

ref:  EV01L
WARNING:
NOT FOR INTRAVENOUS INFUSION
FOR ENTERAL USE ONLY
APPROX. ML Patient
Date Expiry
EV01L 250ml Gastric
 Decompression System (30)
EV02L 500ml Gastric
 Decompression System (30)
ENFit Enteral drainage bags
MED50L 50ml ENFit Drainage Bag (50)
MED100L 100ml ENFit Drainage Bag (50)
MED250L 250ml ENFit Drainage Bag (50)
MED500L 500ml ENFit Drainage Bag (50)
MED1000W 1000ml Enteral Wide Bore
      Drainage Bag (50)
MGS02L Bolus or Gravity
 Gastrostomy
 Extension Set (30)